1 1
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Modular Jack
with Superior EMI
Performance
The FRJ and FRJA series of shielded and filtered modular
jacks offer low cost and effective EMC control within stan-
dard RJ-11 and RJ-45 connector footprints.  EMC control is

F I L T E R E D  &  S H I E L D E D
FRJA Series
Ordering Information
1 2
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
N O N - S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
FRONT TAB REAR TAB N0 TAB
Single Port (8 & 6 position)
X      XXFRJA – X X –
X NUMBER OF POSITIONS
4 - 8 position
6 - 6 position
X OPTIONS
0 - non filtered, non shielded
1 - filtered with front tab shield
3 - shield (front tab)
4 - filtered
6 - filtered with rear tab shield
8 - shielded (rear tab)
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
Blank - 1 port
02 - 2 ports
03 - 3 ports
04 - 4 ports
06 - 6 ports
08 - 8 ports
NUMBER OF CONTACTS X
8 - 8 contacts (8 position)
6 - 6 contacts (6 position)
4 - 4 contacts (6 position)
F I L T E R E D  &  S H I E L D E D
FRJA Series
1 3
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
REAR TABFRONT TAB N0 TAB
N O N - S H I E L D E D
S H I E L D E D
P C B  L A Y O U T
Multi Port (8 & 6 position)
Number A B C
of ports
2 1.200[30.48] 1.000[25.40] 1.230[31.24]
4 2.300[58.42] 2.100[53.34] 2.330[59.18]
6 3.400[86.36] 3.200[81.28] 3.430[87.12]
8 4.500[114.30] 4.300[109.22] 4.530[115.06]